
breakfast

kids
brekky

hot drinks
flat white
cappuccino
latte 
americano
long black
short black (double espresso)
mocha 
piccolo 
macchiato 

6 
6 
6
5.5
5.5
5.5
6.2
5.8 
5.5

6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5 

rg

ask our staff for range 5.5

Please inform us if you have any allergies or dietary requirements
            - no added gluten                     - no added gluten option                     - vegan                     - vegan option

Our kitchen contains soy, nuts, wheat, honey, seeds, seafood, dairy, gluten, sulphites and eggs
we steam all milks on the same milk frother

VGONAGO VGNAG

Royalburn eggs fried OR poached
OR scrambled | streaky bacon |
mushrooms | breakfast sausage |
hashbrowns | roast tomato |
turkish bread

29

kai full
breakfast

NAGO

+8

fried OR poached OR scrambled OR 
tofu scramble | harissa | turkish bread 

16

+ avo OR sausages OR roast tomato
OR hash browns
+ bacon OR mushrooms OR halloumi 
+ hot smoked salmon 

+6
+5

EXTRAS:

NAGO
VGO

eggs any style

Eggs benny

25.5

poached eggs | toasted english
muffin | spinach |  house made
hollandaise

NAGO

w bacon                    
w mushrooms
w hot smoked salmon  

25.5
26.5

egg fried OR poached OR
scrambled | bacon | breakfast
sausage | potato hashcake | bread 

17Mini Kai
NAGO

tomato sauce | aoili 
13Thick Cuts CHips 

sour cream | Sweet Chilli
Wedges 13

VGO

VGO

maple syrup | vanilla citrus cream |
strawberries

14kids waffles

18
house cured Mt Cook salmon gravlax
| horseradish crème fraiche | pickled
onion | dill | fried capers | beetroot
puree | toasted rye

Salmon on Rye
NAGO

18

house made granola | Red Bridge
strawberries | citrus chia pudding |
coconut yogurt | honey

Coconut granola
NAG

cold
drinks

Boring oat milk
Milk Lab soy milk
Milk Lab coconut
extra shot of coffee
single use takeout cup
BYO cup discount

Coffee supreme

chai latte 
hot choc  
matcha latte 
turmeric latte

not coffee

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

lg

6 
6 

  

6.3
6.3
6.5
6.5

|
|
|
|

EXTRAS
+ 0.5
+ 0.5
+ 0.5 
+ 1
+ 0.8
-  0.5

americano on ice 
latte on ice
mocha on ice

ice cream chocolate - ice cream |
chocolate sauce | milk | whipped
cream | chocolate flakes |
marshmallows
ice cream mocha - add coffee
ice cream coffee - sub choc sauce for
coffee

tipple?
broken shed vodka | Worcester-shire
sauce | tabasco | lemon 
juice | salt and pepper | tomato juice

16Bloody mary

amie sparkling | oj | topped with 
an orange slice

mimosa 12.5

5.5
6.3
6.5

9

t leaf teas

smashed avo | grilled halloumi |
roasted red pepper puree | cherry
tomato salsa | toasted rye 

avocado toast
NAGO

SWAP Halloumi for Tofu Scramble (VG)
add Poached eggs +4

26

Specialty
drinks

NZ Matcha | soft whipped vanilla
cream | honey | cinnamon | on ice

9Matcha Cloud

house made lemon honey & ginger
tea | soda water | ice

8.5
Lemon & Ginger
fizz

single origin cold brew made in
house served on ice
add soft vanilla  whip

cold brew 6

8.5

Vietnamese
cold Brew
house made cold brew | condensed
milk | soft whipped vanilla cream |
chocolate flakes

+2

double espresso | house made miso
caramel | ice cream
add jameson shot 

miso caramel
afforgato 8.5

+6

9

9

Tarns Brew kombucha
Coca Cola range
Bundaberg LLB 
Bundaberg ginger beer 
Almighty fizzy blood orange 

9
6.5
6.5 
6.5
6

cans & bottles

softs

Charlies orange juice
73 citrus (sparkling OJ) 

juices

Almighty Juices: apple
apple orange mango
carrot orange turmeric
apple guava lime

6.5
7.5
6.5
7
7
7

berry iced tea
fresh made LLB (<0.5%abv)

8
9

made in house

26
local oyster & portobello
mushrooms | whipped feta | pickled
walnut salsa | shaved parmesan |
parsley oil | rye bread

wild mushroom
toast

NAGO

SWAP feta for cashew cream & pesto (VG) 
add Poached eggs +4



breakfast  
menu


